JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: March 27, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) from the above account to: 

For Credit to: Commerce Bank 

ABA 4: 026013673 

For the account #: Rubenstein Associates, Inc. 

Account #: